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CSS Customization
Using code editor

@ Curiosity Timeline - Global.css

Edited Code Go to Method + Documentation ¥
PROJECT "
(3 Global.css :
@ Globaljs © Put globally accessible CSS for the project in this file.

: Referencing views by class name:
s .customClass {

|}

v Referencing views by outlet name:
1 #PageName-outletName {

*/



CSS Customization
Using code editor

@ Curiosity Timeline - Global.css

EditedCode @ _.custom -trans form < Documentation ¥

PROJECT
(3 Global.css

o - .custom-transform {
s -webkit-transform: skew(-10deg);
'}
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CSS Customization
Using code editor

@ Curiosity Timeline - Global.css

Edited Code Go to Method =+ Documentation ¥

PROJECT
(3 Global.css

@ cibalis #Introduction-curiosity {
s -webkit-transform: skew(-10deq);
| }









JS Customization
The next level

Curiosity Timeline

-+  iPad (Retina) : 100% *

Overview
® . . e
- ’ 1
* ‘T?";' g H
g - f\,, .
# .
’.
.
. -
)
¢
s | . | |
NASA considers options for equipment to install on the rover. After
reviewing input from the scientific community, the agency adopts eight
proposals for on-board instrumentation.. i : :
v ; .
2004 PN 2005 2006 2001
Doooooo.o.....-......ooooooooooo.oo@ooooqooo.oooooooooo“oooooooogoo.

Ejﬂ

Assets

Actions

<

Layers

<> [>]

Preview

o

Inspector

Action Lists




JS Customization
Events and callbacks

File Edit View Page Object Arrange p.®::- Preview Window Help

ee ”;}\ @ (Elo ‘)
Show Code Editor (33F [IOSISETIMEIREE ) .

Object Events
Page Events
Project Events

Proposals

™~

\—\'
/4
L™

t‘f

J
-;:’5 P W

\ ¥

V&

)i 3> 4




JS Customization
Events and callbacks
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Events and callbacks
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Events and callbacks
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JS Customization
Events and callbacks

Untitled - Pagel.js

Edited Code Fl onViewControllerViewDidLoad + Add Event Handler v Documentation ¥
'*:H” « /* —— This 1s an 1Ad Producer generated comment. Do not edit. —
(% Global.css -
: 2:’9‘;:’5 . Declaring a local variable:
— , - = 1 ",
T — .m1.j§ """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" ® - th ls E loca 1Va r — foo ’

- Declaring a global variable:
> window.globalVar = "bar";

10 */
= this.onViewControllerViewDidLoad = function (event) {
3 // Code here for the "View Did Load" event.

// Called when the page has loaded. Perform additional initialization of
page content here.

15
16 } .
’



XMLHTTPRequest



IAd.XHRLoader
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loaderDidComplete
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loaderDidComplete

loaderDidFail




JS Customization
Loading remote content with iAd.XHRLoader

: // Get data from remote server

» this.onViewControllerViewDidLoad = function (event) {

' var xmlLoader = new iAd.XHRLoader("http://.../images");
- xmlLoader.delegate = this;

: xmlLoader. load():

f +;

» // Called when the XHR call failed

o this.loaderDidFail = function (loader, error) {
: alert("Load failed with error: " + error);
=}

13

« // Called when the XHR call succeeded

= this.loaderDidComplete = function (loader) {

1 // An array of images downloaded from a remote server

17 this.imageArray = createImageViewsFromData(loader.content);
5| };

19



JS Customization
Loading dynamic content in multi-cell objects
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numberOfCellsinContainer
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numberOfCellsinContainer

cellAtIndexInContainer




JS Customization
Loading dynamic content in multi-cell objects

« // Called when the XHR call succeeded
: this.loaderDidComplete = function (loader) {

6 // An array of images downloaded from a remote server
| this.imageArray = createImageViewsFromData(loader.content);

‘ // Set the data source of the gallery

20 var galleryView = this.outlets.galleryView;
2 galleryView.dataSource = this;

2 galleryView.reload();

Al

= // Return the number of cells

« this.number0OfCellsInContainer = function (container) {
27 return this.imageArray. length;

-

© // Return the cell at a given index

+ this.cellAtIndexInContainer = function(container, index) {
2 return this.imageArray[index];

23 v
- ’
24
34
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HTML Customization
Embedded objects

Untitled

Objects Overview Page 1 * <4+  iPad (Retina) : 100% *
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PROJECT 1 &=
3 Global.css > JavaScript outside of <iframe> elements won't be executed
@ Globaljs on the iAd Producer canvas.
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I 4| See

Lo for more information.
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HTML Customization

Formatted text

& Rich Text - Pagel$htmlView.html|

Edited Code Documentation ¥
PROJECT 1 <span style="font-size: 25px;"><span style="font-family: Tahoma;">This is some more test text.</span><br>
3 Global.css 2 <span style="color: rgb(130, 56, 87);"><span style="font-family: 'Arial Black';">This</span> <span
@ Globaljs style="color: rgb(52, 125, 126); font-family: 'Arial Black';">is</span> <span style="font-family: 'Arial
v B P Black';">some</span> <span style="color: rgh(67, 128, 89); font-family: 'Arial Black';">more</span> <span
S style="font-family: 'Arial Black';">test</span> <span style="color: rgb(52, 125, 126); font-family:

- 'Arial Black';">text</span><span style="font-family: 'Arial Black';">.</span><br></span><span

® ntmiview.htmi style="font-family: 'Comic Sans MS';">This is some more <b>test <i>text</i></b>.</span><br>

3 <u><span style="color: rgbh(68, 79, 117); font-family: Verdana;">This is some more test text.</span><br></
u><span style="background-color: rgb(@, 191, @); color: rgb(@, 64, 127);">This is some more test text.</

span><br>
+ <span style="font-family: 'Lucida Console';">This is some more test text.<br>
s <br></span></span>



HTML Customization
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This is some more test text.
This is some more test text.
This is some more test text.

This is some more test text,
This is some more test text.
This 1s some more test text.
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HTML Customization
MathML

@ MathML - Pagel$htmiView.html

Edited Code Documentation ¥
PROJECT
(¥ Global.css <math>
@ Global.js : <mtd>
4 < >
v M9 Page 1 mrow

@ htmiview.htm

N

5 <mrow>
6 <mspace depth="1lex" height="0.5ex" width="2.5ex"/>
7 <mrow>
: <mi>x</mi>
9 </mrow>
10 <mo>=</mo>
11 <mfrac>
<mrow>
13 <mi>- b</mi>
14 <mo>&#xB1;</mo>
1S <msqrt>
16 <msup>
17 <mi>b</mi>
18 <mn>2</mn>
19 </msup>
20 <mo> - </mo>
<mn>4</mn>
<mi>a</mi>
<mi>c</mi>
</msqrt>
</mrow>
<mrow>
<mn>2</mn>
<mi>a</mi>
</mrow=>
</mfrac>
31 </mrow>
2 <mspace depth="1lex" height="0.5ex" width="2ex"/>
3 <mrow>
<mtext mathcolor="red" mathsize="10pt"/>
</mrow>
</mrow>
</mtd>
</math>

w

o
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Page 1 * <4+  iPad (Retina) : 400% 3

Objects Overview
General
13 =
Text Field View
Media

Audio Video

Multi-Cell

L L

Carousel Cover Flow Gallery
e s | e
il | RmE
el bisad
s

Grid Multi-View Panorama
‘ =

Stack 360°

Dynamic Content
Drawing HTML
B @ <« 2 <> [ e B
Preview Inspector Action Lists

Assets Objects Actions Layers
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Embedded objects

Curiosity Timeline

Overview Timeline * R iPad (Retina) * 100% +#

@-Q,L ~ : ,gL _ '.
APRIL 2004

Proposals

NOVEMBER 2008

Narrowed to F

ing for Sites

ﬂyuwxhgrmdalaandmvmmn
community, NASA identifies four key landings §
Martian surface,

ch potential of the mission, NASA identifies 30
deally, the selected site will have evidenca of
ditions that could support life.

NASA considers options for equip'n;ént to ins,'t»a.,l‘l on the rover. After
reviewing input from the scientific community, the agency adopts eight
proposals for on-board instrumenﬁtion.

2004 : 2005 - 2006 2007

......................_............@.....’..............................

g < g S~ <> [>]

Objects Actions Layers Preview Inspector Action Lists
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Overview

Curiosity Timeline

Timeline * <4  iPad (Retina)

.

APRIL 2004

Proposals

NOVEMBER 2008

Narrowed to F

ing for Sites

Gy analyzing research data and reviewing input
community, NASA identifies four key landings §
Martian surface,

ch potential of the mission, NASA identifies 30
deally, the selected site will have evidenca of
ditions that could support life.

NASA considers options for equipment to install on the rover. After
reviewing input from the scientific community, the agency adopts eight
proposals for on-board instrumen&tion.

2004 : 2005 - 2006 2007

""""'""'"""'f'"""""‘@"‘".“"°'.""°"""""""".'

w o = <> [

Objects Actions Layers Preview Inspector

.
v

100%

Action Lists

-~
v
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Untitled

e

R

iPad (Retina) =

100% =

General
—

Text Field

Media

Objects

]

View

Audio

Multi-Cell

Al

Carousel

Grid

—

Stack

Video

r’.‘T

Cover Flow

Multi-View

=

360°

Dynamic Content

e

Objects

o0
Gallery

) il

Panorama

w £

Actions Layers

Overview

<[>

[>]

Preview

Page 1

2]

Inspector

Action Lists



HTML Customization

Embedded objects

Edited Code

PROJECT
(® Global.css
(3 Global.js
v ™ Page 1

‘ Page1-htmlView.html

Untitled - Pagel-htmlView.html

Documentation v

<l—-—

JavaScript outside of <iframe> elements won't be executed
on the iAd Producer canvas.

CSS applied using <style> and <link> elements will be
scoped to this HTML View on the iAd Producer canvas.

+ See

for more information.
—_

<iframe src="http://nasa.gov/live/seven-minutes-of-terror"
width="1068" height="768" frameborder="0"
webkitAllowFullScreen mozallowfullscreen allowFullScreen></
iframe>
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Untitled

Page 1 * <4+  iPad (Retina) : 100% 3

Objects Overview
General
=—]
Text Field View
Media

Audio Video

Multi-Cell

Al

Carousel Cover Flow Gallery

|
FEE b d

Grid Multi-View Panorama

—

Stack 360°

Dynamic Content

HTML

[>] 0 H

Inspector Action Lists

<[>

1 @ < =

Assets Objects Actions Layers

Preview
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Performance
Testing and debugging

* Remote Web Inspector
* Instruments



Web Inspector




Web Inspector
Setup

. Brightness & Wallpaper

Picture Frame Website Data

Privacy
Web Inspector

iCloud To use the Web Inspector, connect to Safari on your computer using a cable and
| ) J
access your iPad from the Develop menu. You can enable the Develop menu in
Mail, Contacts, Calendars Safari’s Advanced Preferences on your computer.
Notes
Reminders
Messages

FaceTime

Maps

iTunes & App Stores

Music

Videos

Photos & Camera




Web Inspector
Setup

. Brightness & Wallpaper

Picture Frame Website Data

Privacy
Web Inspector

iCloud To use the Web Inspector, connect to Safari on your computer using a cable and
| ) J
access your iPad from the Develop menu. You can enable the Develop menu in
Mail, Contacts, Calendars Safari’s Advanced Preferences on your computer.
Notes
Reminders
Messages

FaceTime

Maps

iTunes & App Stores

Music

Videos

Photos & Camera




Web Inspector

Setup

Arrange

Code

Window Help

Quick Preview

Preview in Safari
Preview in iOS Simulator

iOS Simulator Version




Web Inspector
Setup

® "'y
APRIL 806
: . ~D € © Q A

_ Documents
Images

 Scripts
Stylesheets

XHRs

NASA considers oplions fq
reviewing input from the s¢
proposals for on-board ins

AL”:),

vl 4

e © ¢ o o © o @ ©o © o © o o © © o © o @ © o © o 0 © 0 © 0 0o o @ o a(Z)@ L

-

Web Inspector — iPad Simulator — Widget Tester — ibookswidgettester — index.html
> | o) 0 =l o [[E] > [[E] body#root.root.iap-iBooksProject.ad-normal.ad-HiDPl.ad-iPad.ad-root-...
" Type

MIME Type

v<html>

» <head>..</head>
: <'—f The hostlng_elemeot for the root v1ew controller iy Resource Type
. 1 : 4 3 " Location
<d1v ld—“Background“ clas 5-“Background 1ap v16w controller ad-view"> </div>
»<div class="ad-view ad-navigation-controller-view" id="vc-1725306378" style="width:
1024px; height: 768px; overflow: visible;">.</div>
</body>
</html>

Full URL

Filename

W | b1 o {3 s

text/html

Document

x-ibooks-th://iBooksWidgetTester/
C852E029-E8DF-4422-B3F3-
DFC94D1458C4/Users/lcw/Library/
Application%20Support/
iPhone%20Simulator/7.0-32/Library/
Application%20Support/localWidgets/
Curiosity_Timeline.wdgt/index.html|

x-ibooks-th
ibookswidgettester

J/C852E029-E8DF-4422-B3F3-
DFC94D1458C4/Users/lcw/Library/
Application%20Support/
iPhone%20Simulator/7.0-32/Library/
Application%20Support/localWidgets/
Curiosity_Timeline.wdgt/index.html

index.html|

Request & Response

Method
Cached

Status
Code

No

¥ Request Headers

¥ Response Headers



Web Inspector
CPU profiling

® O 0O Web Inspector — iPad Simulator — Widget Tester — ibookswidgettester — index.html
DIESE © Q A = » B8 4| <« » | < >l |E D [E] body#root.root.iap-iBooksProject.ad-normal.ad-HiDPl.ad-iPad.ad-root-...

£ <>

v<html>
 Documents » <head>..</head> MIME Type text/html
<!-- The hosting element

Images Resource Type Document

{ ;a’ TAUr L DU u R S i ,4

Scripts I ds¢ ) N g ! ¥V Location
<div id="Background" class="Background iap-view-controller ad-view"> </div>

»<div class="ad-view ad-navigation-controller-view" id="vc-1725306378" style="width:

XHRs 1024px; height: 768px; overflow: visible;">.</div> DFC94D1458C4/Users/lcw/Library/

</body> Application%20Support/
</html> iPhone%20Simulator/7.0-32/Library/
Application%20Support/localWidgets/
Curiosity_Timeline.wdgt/index.html|

Stylesheets Full URL x-ibooks-th://iBooksWidgetTester/

C852E029-E8DF-4422-B3F3-

Scheme x-ibooks-th
Host ibookswidgettester

Path /C852E029-E8DF-4422-B3F3-
DFC94D1458C4/Users/lcw/Library/
Application%20Support/
iPhone%20Simulator/7.0-32/Library/
Application%20Support/localWidgets/
Curiosity_Timeline.wdgt/index.html

Filename index.html
Request & Response
Method —
Cached No
Status —
Code —

Request Headers

Response Headers




»  Stylesheets
P  XHRs

Web Inspector
CPU profiling

Web Inspector — iPad Simulator — Widget Tester — ibookswidgettester — index.html

» [[Z] > [[Z] body#root.root.iap-iBooksProject.ad-normal.ad-HiDPl.ad-iPad.ad-root-... | 4 | [ DI O

0 \/

1024px;
</body>
</html>

fhead>
hosting element for the root view controller. ——>
hss="root iap-iBooksProject ad-normal ad-HiDPI ad-iPad ad-root-view ad-device-
id="root" style="pointer-events: none;">
1d="Background" class="Background iap-view-controller ad-view"> </div>
»<div class="ad-view ad-navigation-controller-view"
height:

768pXx;

overflow:

visible;">.</div>

1d="vc-1725306378" style="width:

¥ Type
MIME Type
Resource Type
¥ Location

Full URL

Scheme
Host
Path

Filename

text/html

Document

x-ibooks-th://iBooksWidgetTester/
C852E029-E8DF-4422-B3F3-
DFC94D1458C4/Users/lcw/Library/
Application%20Support/
iPhone%20Simulator/7.0-32/Library/
Application%20Support/localWidgets/
Curiosity_Timeline.wdgt/index.html|

x-ibooks-th
ibookswidgettester

JC852E029-E8DF-4422-B3F3-
DFC94D1458C4/Users/lcw/Library/
Application%20Support/
iPhone%20Simulator/7.0-32/Library/
Application%20Support/localWidgets/
Curiosity_Timeline.wdgt/index.html

index.htm|

¥ Request & Response

Method
Cached

Status
Code

No

¥ Request Headers

No Request Headers

¥ Response Headers

L s ernnea Masrdisre
No Response Headers




Web Inspector

CPU profiling

2

8 0

=

Timelines

3 Network Requests
Layout & Rendering

JavaScript & Events

Profiles

Total

100.00
39.51
39.48
39.13
14.05
4.76
1.40

0.95

5.60
0.85
1.00
1.25
11.09
9.11
1.15
4.45
0.92
0.87
0.04
0.02
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

Average
60.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

26300
236700
33623
REYE]
26300
26300
26300
26300
26300
26300
26300
26300
26300
26300
263
263
263
263
4
4
0

Web Inspector — index.html

Function
¥ (program)
¥ (anonymous function)
¥ ParticleSimulation#step()
¥ ParticleSimulation#moveParticle()
¥ ParticleSimulation#handleParticleCollisionForParticle()
ParticleSimulation#getParticlesAtGridLocation()
» Getter for .id on iAd.View
> ParticleSimulations#esolveParticleCollision0
¥ ParticleSimulation#updateParticleLocationinGrid()
» ParticleSimulation#locationInGrid()
» Getter for .position on iAd.View
» Cetter for .id on iAd.View
v Setter for .position on iAd.View
> iAd.View#setPosition()
» iAd.Object#notifyPropertyChange()
» iAd.Point
» Getter for .position on iAd.View
» Getter for .size on iAd.View
webkitRequestAnimationFrame
bind
Date
getTime
» Setter for .text on iAd.Label
toFixed



Web Inspector
CPU profiling

e®oco ... \Weblnspector —index.html
= D S A=>8 l < > | U JavaScript Profile 1

Timelines ™ Selff v Total Average Calls  Function
B Network Re 60.49 100.00 60.49 1 ¥ (program)
QuEstS 0.03 39.51 0.00 263 ¥ (anonymous function)
0.26 39.48 0.00 263 ¥ ParticleSimulation#step()
2.15 39.13 0.00 26300 ¥ ParticleSimulation#moveParticle()
JavaScript & Events 6.93 14.05 0.00 26300 ¥ ParticleSimulation#handleParticleCollisionForParticle()
4.76 4.76 0.00 236700 ParticleSimulation#getParticlesAtGridLocation()
0.80 1.40 0.00 33623 » Getter for .id on iAd.View
| ' » ParticleSimulation#resolveParticleCollision()
¥ ParticleSimulation#updateParticleLocationIinGrid()
» ParticleSimulation#locationInGrid()
» Cetter for .position on iAd.View
» Getter for .id on iAd.View
¥ Setter for .position on iAd.View
» iAd.View#setPosition()
» iAd.Object#notifyPropertyChange()
» iAd.Point
» Getter for .position on iAd.View
» Cetter for .size on iAd.View
webkitRegquestAnimationFrame
bind
Date
getTime
» Setter for .text on iAd.Label
toFixed

Layout & Rendering

Profiles




Web Inspector

Network traffic

® 0O 0O Web Inspector — index.html
B { > | Timelines » ) Network Requests

Timelines Recording .
A
Layout & Rendering

JavaScript & Events

Profiles @  Name Domain Type Status Cached Transferred Latency Duration Timeline
> index.html — Document —_ No 6.78KB 6.79KB
s optimized.css — Stylesheet — No 4.73KB 4.74KB
js' Simulation.js 9 | — Script - No 5668 5798
js' Particle.js Script No 6.00KB 6.01KB
js optimized.js Script No 240.42KB 240.43KB

Simulation.html| XHR 31.04KB 0B
& particle-1@2x.png Image 9.44KB 0B
¢ particle-2@2x.png Image 9.38KB 0B
+ particle-3@2x.png Image 9.60KB 0]}
 particle-4@2x.png Image 9.10KB 0B
- particle-5@2x.png Image 9.40KB (0]:]
s Simulation.css Stylesheet 10.63KB 0B




Web Inspector

Network traffic

. Timelines » ) Network Requests

R R AR RN R AN AN AR RARN RN R AR RN RN NN RN N RO OARRCARRRRNRR R ROIR R R IR RO R IO IIIIIIIITIIIIIIIIIIIIIII™=™,

)

Name Domain Type Status Cached Transferred Latency Duration Timeline
<> index.html — Document — No 6.78KB 6.79KB
ass optimized.css — Stylesheet — No 4.73KB 4.74KB
js' Simulation.js 9 | — Script - No S668B 5798
js Particle.js Script No 6.00KB 6.01KB
js optimized.js Script No 240.42KB 240.43KB
Simulation.html XHR 31.04KB 0B
particle-1@2x.png Image 0.44KB OB
¢ particle-2@2x.png Image 9.38KB 0B
& particle-3@2x.png Image 9.60KB 0B
v particle-4@2x.png Image 9.10KB OB
+ particle-5@2x.png Image 9.40KB 08
s Simulation.css Stylesheet 10.63KB 0B
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Product BRIl

Editor

Welcome to Xcode {3#1 |
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Instruments
Setup

Organizer - Devices

=l A

Devices  Repositories Projects Archives Documentation

Provisioning Profiles . Mark's iPad

' ¢ Software Images
Device Logs Capacity 61.4 GB

@ Screenshots Model ABCDEFGH123456
DEVICES Serial Number ABCDEFGH123456

My Mac C1D ABCDEFGH 1234567
¥ 1410.8.3 (12D78) ECID ABC 34567890

a Software Version 6.1.3 (10B329)

Provisioning Profiles

_? Applications

% Console Use for Development
Device Logs

E Screenshots
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Organizer - Devices

=l A

Devices  Repositories Projects Archives Documentation

Provisioning Profiles . Mark's iPad

' ¢ Software Images
Device Logs Capacity 61.4 GB

@ Screenshots Model ABCDEFGH123456
DEVICES Serial Number ABCDEFGH123456

My Mac C1D ABCDEFGH 1234567
¥ 1410.8.3 (12D78) ECID ABC 34567890

a Software Version 6.1.3 (10B329)

Provisioning Profiles

_? Applications

% Console Use for Development
Device Logs

E Screenshots
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Instruments

Setup

(¢}

Record

Instruments

Trace Highlights

Instruments

Choose Target - ) | G go:oo:on e J m | (1] | 00
-

Target Inspection Range Run 0 of 0

]'ll'll'llll'lllll‘l

View Library

Choose a Template for the Trace Document:

' i0S

All
CPU
1/0O Activity

< Allocations Activity Monitor
Graphics y

' i0S Simulator

All
Memory
CPU

File System

é., Mac OS X
All ‘ Activity Monitor

Memory

CPU This template monitors overall system activity and statistics, including cpu, memory, disk,
and network. It also monitors all existing processes and may be used to attach new
instruments to specific processes, monitor parent/child process hierarchies, and to quit
Behavior running processes.

l User

All

File System

Open an Existing File... Cancel Record Choose

lll'[lill'llll'l

Q- |

Search
ll'ill!lllll'(l'lll'lI'I"




Instruments
Setup

(;\’ £ (‘\

||_@r::

Stop Target

Instruments

D ®)| ~00:02:41 6 ' L=
Inspection Range \4 Run 1 of 1 >, View Library Search

5640'i|llllllobgolfll'!IlloidolllllllIollliolli!lilloijolIIll!iloﬁiollillll'lolioiIlllIllo'iéolIlllIIIO§AOI1'1|Ill|d£f0l11l|llloﬁgoillilliloﬁgollIlill[ok'

iBooks Widget T... y

Instruments

&

ey s

1 o e
e

BB Activity Monitor

¥ Process Detail Tracking

Track inspection head

Display latest
Process Life Span Filtering
Created & still living
All processes
* Parent Child Outline

i

i

M I
CiHySiCal ViCillOLy |

BH Summary

Samples

Process ID Process Name

0

1

13
14
17
18
21
29
31
37
39
41
43
44
46
47
48
52
54
59
65
67
68
70
72
73
74
75
78
81
83
87
89

kernel_task
launchd
UserEventAgent
wifid

timed

syslogd
powerd
lockdownd
installd
mediaserverd
mDNSRespo...
locationd
imagent
iaptransportd
getty

fseventsd
fairplayd.)1.dev
configd
backboardd
kbd

BTServer
notifyd
itunesstored
SpringBoard
networkd
aggregated
networkd_pri...
CommCenter...
apsd

Isd

distnoted

tced
softwareupd...

User Name
root

root

root

root
mobile
root

root

root
mobile
mobile
_mdnsresp...
root
mobile
mobile
root

root
mobile
root
mobile
mobile
mobile
root
mobile
mobile
_networkd
mobile
root
_wireless
mobile
mobile
root
mobile
mobile

% CPU

1.3

o
o =~ O

o

Threads

Real Mem

90.30 MB
856.00 KB
2.76 MB
4.04 MB
1.78 MB
944.00 KB
836.00 KB
1.87 MB
2.18 MB
7.38 MB
2.24 MB
5.85 MB
1.27 MB
736.00 KB
200.00 KB
2.57 MB
2.75 MB
5.37 MB
9.88 MB
1.88 MB
1.64 MB
780.00 KB
7.35 MB
54.79 MB
972.00 KB
508.00 KB
472.00 KB
1.54 MB
1.83 MB
1.46 MB
520.00 KB
708.00 KB
1.86 MB

Virtual Mem

1.30GB
20.63 MB
45.27 MB
41.28 MB
39.32 MB
22.24 MB
38.66 MB
39.15 MB
21.04 MB
92.27 MB
21.81 MB
49.43 MB
20.87 MB
38.91 MB
10.50 MB
31.42 MB
20.87 MB
24.15 MB
400.85 MB
40.04 MB
25.54 MB
21.13 MB
46.14 MB
415.96 MB
20.63 MB
20.63 MB
20.57 MB
23.88 MB
40.02 MB
39.09 MB
38.58 MB
20.59 MB
39.77 MB

Architecture
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM

CPU Time Sudden Term

5:35:50.11 N/A
4:20.7194 N/A
60:10.873 N/A
13:20.5741 N/A
5:16.197 N/A
7:09.7939 N/A
7:48.1574 N/A
2:13.9222 N/A
48.64497 N/A
4:56.9882 N/A
33:24.379 N/A
21:31.479 N/A
52.13833 N/A
3:25.953 N/A
00.13599 N/A
55.82145 N/A
21.43637 N/A
24:15.631 N/A
3:13:19.71 N/A
05.549506 N/A
1:56.5753 N/A
2:41.5323 N/A
10:29.8312 N/A
33:43.979 N/A
3:22.9278 N/A
1:31.1981 N/A
02.658991 N/A
57.91826 N/A
8:04.823 N/A
07.888508 N/A
00.244697 N/A
04.710008 N/A
1:09.21748 N/A
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Stop

Instruments

A ”". N/ - -~ ."A e
T - B SR

B8 Activity Monitor
¥ Process Detail Tracking
Track inspection head
» Display latest
Process Life Span Filtering
* Created & still living
All processes
v Parent Child Outline

Target

i

b0:4

s 1)

iBooks Widget T... v

O'fll'lllIlobgol'[ll'lllloido'lill]'ll

- P

5 A emory wiredg
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BH Summary
Process ID

0

1

13
14
17
18
21
29
31
37
39

Samples
Process Name
kernel_task
launchd
UserEventAgent
wifid

timed

syslogd
powerd
lockdownd
installd
mediaserverd
mDNSRespo...

User Name
root
root
root
root
mobile
root
root
root
mobile
mobile

_mdnsresp...

% CPU
1.3
0
0.1
0

D,

Threads

Instruments

:~ G ‘ A~ 00:02:41 e
. < Run 1 of 1 >
Inspection Range |

lO&.iOl rrrrmrT IOi.iOI - A IO&.T)‘OI.' FrT l’[oi ‘10

Virtual Mem Architecture

1.30 GB ARM
20.63 MB ARM
45.27 MB ARM
41.28 MB ARM
39.32 MB ARM
22.24 MB ARM
38.66 MB ARM
39.15 MB ARM
21.04 MB ARM
92.27 MB ARM
21.81 MB ARM

Real Mem
90.30 MB
856.00 KB

2.76 MB
4.04 MB
1.78 MB
944.00 KB
836.00 KB
1.87 MB
2.18 MB
7.38 MB
2.24 MB

View

CPU Time

5:35:50.11

4:20.7194
60:10.873

13:20.5741

5:16.197
7:09.7939
7:48.1574
2:13.9222
48.64497
4:56.9882
33:24.379

o P

Library
lol:s0' '’

Sudden Tern

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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* Measure memory footprint
with Instruments

* Save memory by removing hidden
elements using display: none
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What You've Learned
iIBook HTML 5 widgets and iAd rich media ads

* Built with familiar web technologies

* Support customization via HTML/CSS/JS
* Can pull in remote content

» Backed by a powerful toolset
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More Information

Mark Malone

iIAd Technology Evangelist
mgm®@apple.com

Documentation

IAd Producer Help
http://help.apple.com/iadproducer

IAd JS Developer Library
http://developer.apple.com/library/iad

Apple Developer Forums
http://devforums.apple.com/community/safari/iad



Related Sessions

Introduction to iBooks Author Widget and
IAd Rich Media Ad Development with iAd Producer 4

Russian Hill
Wednesday 11:30AM

IAd Integration and Best Practices

Russian Hill
Thursday 2:00PM

Getting to Know Web Inspector

Russian Hill
Tuesday 10:15AM

Getting the Most Out of Web Inspector

Russian Hill
Tuesday 11:30AM

Improving Performance and Energy Usage with Instruments

Nob Hill
Thursday 11:30PM




Lab

. - Media Lab A
iAd Technologies Lab Thursday 3:15PM
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